2024 TOWN MEETING WARRANT & VOTERS GUIDE 

Article 13: 2024 Road Construction and Engineering Program  $3,400,000 

Shall the Town vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Three Million Four Hundred Thousand 

Dollars ($3,400,000) to be added to the Roadway Capital Reserve Fund previously established in 

1990 for the purpose of repair and/or reconstruction of existing roads, associated drainage 

improvements, right-of-way work as necessary, and engineering? Shall the Town further authorize